CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: 2023 Sidewalk Gaps and Replacements Improvement Programs
‘ city of Contractor: Howrey Construction, Inc.
P ]keny’ Address: 316 Austin Street, Rockwell City, IA 50579
trinsine i atl eene,. Finance Budget Code: 936.2936.4459  Finance Project #: 936.4459
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date:  February 20, 2023 Vendor Account #: 7544
Date of Council Meeting: May 15, 2023 Change Order #: 1 (Final)

Purpose of Change Order:

7.01 and 7.02 - Change to reflect as-built quantities
9.01 and 12.01 - Change from Type 4 seed to Type 1 seed (reslults in no contract price change)
Details of Change Order:
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS [ QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
7.01 |Sidewalk, PCC Class C, 4" Thick SY (1.00) $ 4350 | $ (43.50)
7.02 [Sidewalk, PCC Class C, 5" Thick SY (18.00) $ 40.00 | $ (720.00)
9.01 |Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 4 AC (1.00) $ 5,200.00|% (5,200.00)
12.01 [Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 1 AC 1.00 $ 5,200.00| 9% 5,200.00
$ .
$ =
$ =
$ -
$ -
$ -
Change Order #: 1 (Final) makes the following adjustments to the Contract: $ (763.50)
Contractor Accepted: Howrey Construction, Inc. Record of Change Orders:
Firm Name
O~ G\ 4/28/23 Original Contract Amount | $  108,881.00
Signature Date # Change Order Date Amount
1 May 15, 2023 $ (763.50)
Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny 2
irm Name 3
oy 4/r8/tp2 ;
ignature Date 5
6
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 7
8
Mayor 9
Signature Title 10
May 15, 2023 11
Date 12
Attest for Owner: 13
\ 14
City Clerk 15
Signature Title
May 15, 2023 Revised Contract Amount §$ 108,117.50
Date

Date Printed: 4/28/2023



